
Faculty list of M.Sc. Environment Management Ist Semester 

 

Course Code Faculty Email ID Contact No. 

ERG 101 
Mr. Manoj Kumar  manojfri@gmail.com 4370 

Dr. Amit Kumar Verma amitvermafri@gmail.com 4324 

EFE 111  

 

Dr. Mridula Negi  mridula@icfre.org 4417 

Dr. Sanjay Singh sanjaysingh83@gmail.com 4481 

Mr. Anugrah Tripathi  anugrah@icfre.org 4403 

EEA 112  

 

Dr. Lakshmi Rawat (External) rawatlakshmi217@gmail.com  

Dr. Mridula Negi  mridula@icfre.org 4417 

Mr. Anugrah Tripathi  anugrah@icfre.org 4403 

EPB 113  

 

Dr. B.M. Dimri dimribm@icfre.org  4404 

Dr. Parul Bhatt  kotiyalpb@icfre.org 4406 

Dr. Parmanand Kumar parmanand30@gmail.com 4334 

Dr. Meenakshi Sati minakshi088@gmail.com 9536510504 

ECE 114  

 

Dr. Sanjay Singh sanjaysingh83@gmail.com 4481 

Dr. Mridula Negi  mridula@icfre.org 4417 

EIA 115 

Dr. H.B. Vashistha (External) vasistha.ecology@gmail.com 9410356948 

Dr. N. K. Upreti  4394 

Mrs. Santosh Birman santoshbirman@gmail.com 7579069078 

 

  

mailto:kotiyalpb@icfre.org


Faculty list of M.Sc. Environment Management IInd Semester 

 

Course Code Faculty Email ID Contact No. 

ESC 201  

 

Dr. Raman Nautiyal nautiyalr@icfre.org 4811 

Mr. Hemendra Sati (External) hemant.sati@gmail.com 8126209340 

EFM 211  

 

Dr. Manisha Thapliyal  thapliyalm@icfre.org 4467 

Dr. Praveen Kumar Verma vermapk@icfre.org  4489 

Mrs. Sathya Darshini (External) sathyam82@gmail.com 8413941821 

ERE 212  

 

Dr. H.B. Vashistha (External) vasistha.ecology@gmail.com 9410356948 

Dr. Mridula Negi  mridula@icfre.org 4417 

Dr. Meenakshi Sati minakshi088@gmail.com 9536510504 

EGF 213  

 

Mr. V.R.S. Rawat (External) rawatvrs@gmail.com 9412058405 

Dr. Sanjay Singh sanjaysingh83@gmail.com 4481 

Dr. Meenakshi Sati minakshi088@gmail.com 9536510504 

FFE 214  

 

Dr. H. P. Singh  singhhp@icfre.org  

Mrs. Sathya Darshini (External) sathyam82@gmail.com 8413941821 

EPM 215 
Dr. A.K. Gupta (External) anand.env@gmail.com 7060482098 

Mr. Manoj Kumar  manojfri@gmail.com 4370 

 

  



Faculty list of M.Sc. Environment Management IIIrd Semester 

 

Course Code Faculty Email ID Contact No. 

EPS 311  

 

Dr. V.K. Sisodia (External) vksisodia@yahoo.co.in 9837217276 

Mr. Anugrah Tripathi  anugrah@icfre.org 4403 

EEM 312  

 

Mrs. Mukulika Mahajan 

(External) 
mukulikamahajan@gmail.com 9410901344 

EFC 313  

 
Dr. S. R. Reddy  reddysr@icfre.org 4252 

EDM 314 Dr. S.K. Paul (External) sudiprama@gmail.com 9412053379 

 

  



Faculty list of M.Sc. Environment Management (Elective courses) 

Course Code Faculty Email ID Contact No. 

ENM 321  

 

Dr. Mridula Negi  mridula@icfre.org 4417 

Dr. Sanjay Singh   

Mr. Anugrah Tripathi  anugrah@icfre.org 4403 

EBM 322  

 
Dr. Monica Kaushik (External) monica.monica@fulbrightmail.org  

EBC 323  

 
Dr. Raman Nautiyal nautiyalr@icfre.org 4811 

FWH 323  

 
Mrs. Natalya Krishnambika  krishnambika@gmail.com  

ESM 324  

 
Dr. A.K. Gupta (External) anand.env@gmail.com 7060482098 

EPC 325  

 

Mr. V.R.S. Rawat rawatvrs@gmail.com 9412058405 

Dr. Rajeev Pandey rajivfri@yahoo.com 4233 

ERG 326  

 

Mr. Manoj Kumar   manojfri@gmail.com 4370 

Dr. Anoop Kumar  kumaranoop@icfre.org 4372 

EIA 327  

 

Dr. H.B. Vashistha (External) vasistha.ecology@gmail.com 9410356948 

Dr. Asha Rajvanshi (External) ar@wii.gov.in  

PTN 330  

Dr. Anup Chandra   anoop@icfre.org 4490 

Ms. Ranjana Negi negirk@icfre.org 4385 

Dr. Praveen Kumar Verma  vermapk@icfre.org 4489 

 


